
THE STAT CREW SYSTEM

New Mexico Combined Team Statistics (as of Mar 21, 2013)

All games

RECORD: OVERALL HOME AWAY NEUTRAL

ALL GAMES 29-6 15-1 9-4 5-1

CONFERENCE 13-3 8-0 5-3 0-0

NON-CONFERENCE 16-3 7-1 4-1 5-1

Total 3-Point F-Throw Rebounds

## Player gp-gs min avg fg-fga fg% 3fg-fga 3fg% ft-fta ft% off def tot avg pf dq a to blk stl pts avg

10 WILLIAMS, Kendall 34-32 1170 34.4 126-310  . 4 0 6 48-138  . 3 4 8 153-200  . 7 6 5 17 103 120 3.5 48 0 166 72 3 38 453 13.3

21 SNELL, Tony 35-35 1093 31.2 144-341  . 4 2 2 64-164  . 3 9 0 86-102  . 8 4 3 14 78 92 2.6 46 0 101 72 17 29 438 12.5

53 KIRK, Alex 35-33 1018 29.1 157-318  . 4 9 4 13-47  . 2 7 7 98-137  . 7 1 5 84 198 282 8.1 77 3 17 51 63 15 425 12.1

41 BAIRSTOW, Cameron 35-19 844 24.1 108-237  . 4 5 6 0-0  . 0 0 0 124-168  . 7 3 8 76 132 208 5.9 84 4 31 43 21 24 340 9.7

03 GREENWOOD, Hugh 35-35 998 28.5 85-206  . 4 1 3 40-112  . 3 5 7 34-56  . 6 0 7 36 139 175 5.0 80 3 83 44 16 47 244 7.0

40 WALKER, Demetrius 23-4 354 15.4 36-102  . 3 5 3 20-50  . 4 0 0 23-36  . 6 3 9 2 25 27 1.2 39 1 15 30 4 12 115 5.0

04 ADAMS, Chad 34-14 669 19.7 52-114  . 4 5 6 16-35  . 4 5 7 33-46  . 7 1 7 23 85 108 3.2 72 1 25 25 3 19 153 4.5

13 FENTON, Jamal 32-1 464 14.5 40-119  . 3 3 6 19-70  . 2 7 1 22-42  . 5 2 4 6 33 39 1.2 36 0 42 23 0 28 121 3.8

01 THOMAS, Cleveland 34-2 217 6.4 12-31  . 3 8 7 0-3  . 0 0 0 14-18  . 7 7 8 8 20 28 0.8 23 0 17 11 0 4 38 1.1

02 PEREZ, Chris 1-0 1 1.0 0-0  . 0 0 0 0-0  . 0 0 0 1-2  . 5 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1.0

23 BANYARD, Nick 30-0 191 6.4 8-33  . 2 4 2 1-7  . 1 4 3 9-20  . 4 5 0 15 28 43 1.4 32 0 7 18 4 4 26 0.9

24 ALFORD, Kory 10-0 31 3.1 0-4  . 0 0 0 0-3  . 0 0 0 1-2  . 5 0 0 1 0 1 0.1 1 0 1 1 3 0 1 0.1

Team 53 56 109 4 11

Total.......... 35 7050 768-1815  . 4 2 3 221-629  . 3 5 1 598-829  . 7 2 1 335 897 1232 35.2 542 12 505 402 134 220 2355 67.3

Opponents...... 35 7050 760-1944  . 3 9 1 263-761  . 3 4 6 337-500  . 6 7 4 342 809 1151 32.9 693 - 440 445 101 189 2122 60.6

TEAM STATISTICS NM OPP

SCORING 2355 2122

  Points per game 67.3 60.6

  Scoring margin +6.7 -

FIELD GOALS-ATT 768-1815 760-1944

  Field goal pct  . 4 2 3  . 3 9 1

3 POINT FG-ATT 221-629 263-761

  3-point FG pct  . 3 5 1  . 3 4 6

  3-pt FG made per game 6.3 7.5

FREE THROWS-ATT 598-829 337-500

  Free throw pct  . 7 2 1  . 6 7 4

  F-Throws made per game 17.1 9.6

REBOUNDS 1232 1151

  Rebounds per game 35.2 32.9

  Rebounding margin +2.3 -

ASSISTS 505 440

  Assists per game 14.4 12.6

TURNOVERS 402 445

  Turnovers per game 11.5 12.7

  Turnover margin +1.2 -

  Assist/turnover ratio 1.3 1.0

STEALS 220 189

  Steals per game 6.3 5.4

BLOCKS 134 101

  Blocks per game 3.8 2.9

ATTENDANCE 240351 180330

  Home games-Avg/Game 16-15022 13-9663

  Neutral site-Avg/Game - 6-9119

Score by Periods 1st 2nd OT Totals

New Mexico 1107 1219 29 2355

Opponents 1046 1061 15 2122

Date Opponent Score Att.

^ 11-13-12 DAVIDSON W 86-81 14277

# 11-16-12 vs UIC W 66-59 2673

# 11-18-12 vs George Mason W 70-69 2875

# 11-19-12 vs Connecticut W 66-60 3022

11-23-12 IDAHO W 73-58 14741

11-25-12 PORTLAND W 69-54 13487

11-28-12 MERCER W 76-58 13561

$ 12-01-12 at Indiana State Wot 77-68 6080

12-05-12 USC W 75-67 15241

12-08-12 VALPARAISO W 65-52 15244

12-15-12 NEW MEXICO STATE W 73-58 15411

12-19-12 at New Mexico State W 68-63 8177

12-22-12 SOUTH DAKOTA STATE  L 65-70 15278

12-27-12 at Cincinnati W 55-54 10627

12-31-12 at Saint Louis  L 46-60 6782

* 01-09-13 UNLV W 65-60 15411

* 01-12-13 FRESNO STATE W 72-45 15337

* 01-16-13 at Boise State Wot 79-74 10420

* 01-23-13 COLORADO STATE W 66-61 15411

* 01-26-13 at San Diego State  L 34-55 12414

* 01-30-13 at Wyoming W 63-59 5376

* 02-02-13 NEVADA W 75-62 15346

* 02-06-13 AIR FORCE W 81-58 15373

* 02-09-13 at UNLV  L 55-64 17738

* 02-13-13 at Fresno State W 54-48 8241

* 02-16-13 BOISE STATE W 60-50 15411

* 02-23-13 at Colorado State W 91-82 8745

* 02-27-13 SAN DIEGO STATE W 70-60 15411

* 03-02-13 WYOMING W 53-42 15411

* 03-06-13 at Nevada W 75-62 6401

* 03-09-13 at Air Force  L 88-89 6117

% 03-13-13 vs Wyoming W 59-46 13297

% 03-15-13 vs San Diego State W 60-50 18500

% 03-16-13 at UNLV W 63-56 18500

> 03-21-13 vs Harvard  L 62-68 14345

* = Mountain West game

^ = ESPN's 24 Hours of College Basketball (Albuquerque, N.M.)

# = Paradise Jam (St. Thomas, V.I.)

$ = Mountain West/Missouri Valley Challenge (Terre Haute, Ind.)

% = Mountain West Tournament (Las Vegas, Nev.)

> = NCAA Tournament Second Round (Salt Lake City, Utah)



THE STAT CREW SYSTEM

New Mexico Combined Team Statistics (as of Mar 09, 2013)

Conference games

RECORD: OVERALL HOME AWAY NEUTRAL

ALL GAMES 13-3 8-0 5-3 0-0

CONFERENCE 13-3 8-0 5-3 0-0

NON-CONFERENCE 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0

Total 3-Point F-Throw Rebounds

## Player gp-gs min avg fg-fga fg% 3fg-fga 3fg% ft-fta ft% off def tot avg pf dq a to blk stl pts avg

10 WILLIAMS, Kendall 15-15 509 33.9 56-132  . 4 2 4 25-67  . 3 7 3 60-85  . 7 0 6 3 52 55 3.7 23 0 79 32 0 18 197 13.1

21 SNELL, Tony 16-16 520 32.5 72-164  . 4 3 9 30-77  . 3 9 0 36-43  . 8 3 7 8 41 49 3.1 17 0 45 34 8 14 210 13.1

53 KIRK, Alex 16-16 497 31.1 78-156  . 5 0 0 7-22  . 3 1 8 43-61  . 7 0 5 42 99 141 8.8 36 2 11 25 36 7 206 12.9

41 BAIRSTOW, Cameron 16-12 437 27.3 61-126  . 4 8 4 0-0  . 0 0 0 47-70  . 6 7 1 33 63 96 6.0 46 3 22 21 9 11 169 10.6

03 GREENWOOD, Hugh 16-16 464 29.0 41-95  . 4 3 2 20-55  . 3 6 4 14-21  . 6 6 7 19 60 79 4.9 33 2 41 19 4 25 116 7.3

13 FENTON, Jamal 16-0 252 15.8 19-58  . 3 2 8 11-40  . 2 7 5 14-23  . 6 0 9 5 21 26 1.6 20 0 23 12 0 12 63 3.9

04 ADAMS, Chad 16-4 279 17.4 23-56  . 4 1 1 6-14  . 4 2 9 9-18  . 5 0 0 8 30 38 2.4 34 0 10 9 0 11 61 3.8

40 WALKER, Demetrius 8-0 81 10.1 8-24  . 3 3 3 5-10  . 5 0 0 7-8  . 8 7 5 0 4 4 0.5 9 0 5 3 2 2 28 3.5

01 THOMAS, Cleveland 15-1 89 5.9 6-15  . 4 0 0 0-2  . 0 0 0 10-10 1.000 2 6 8 0.5 10 0 6 3 0 1 22 1.5

23 BANYARD, Nick 15-0 75 5.0 2-11  . 1 8 2 0-2  . 0 0 0 4-12  . 3 3 3 4 12 16 1.1 13 0 1 8 3 1 8 0.5

24 ALFORD, Kory 5-0 22 4.4 0-4  . 0 0 0 0-3  . 0 0 0 1-2  . 5 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 0.2

Team 18 28 46 1 2

Total.......... 16 3225 366-841  . 4 3 5 104-292  . 3 5 6 245-353  . 6 9 4 142 416 558 34.9 243 7 244 169 63 102 1081 67.6

Opponents...... 16 3225 351-899  . 3 9 0 125-357  . 3 5 0 142-218  . 6 5 1 156 385 541 33.8 302 - 207 200 48 87 971 60.7

TEAM STATISTICS NM OPP

SCORING 1081 971

  Points per game 67.6 60.7

  Scoring margin +6.9 -

FIELD GOALS-ATT 366-841 351-899

  Field goal pct  . 4 3 5  . 3 9 0

3 POINT FG-ATT 104-292 125-357

  3-point FG pct  . 3 5 6  . 3 5 0

  3-pt FG made per game 6.5 7.8

FREE THROWS-ATT 245-353 142-218

  Free throw pct  . 6 9 4  . 6 5 1

  F-Throws made per game 15.3 8.9

REBOUNDS 558 541

  Rebounds per game 34.9 33.8

  Rebounding margin +1.1 -

ASSISTS 244 207

  Assists per game 15.3 12.9

TURNOVERS 169 200

  Turnovers per game 10.6 12.5

  Turnover margin +1.9 -

  Assist/turnover ratio 1.4 1.0

STEALS 102 87

  Steals per game 6.4 5.4

BLOCKS 63 48

  Blocks per game 3.9 3.0

ATTENDANCE 123111 75452

  Home games-Avg/Game 8-15389 8-9432

  Neutral site-Avg/Game - 0-0

Score by Periods 1st 2nd OT Totals

New Mexico 513 552 16 1081

Opponents 492 468 11 971

Date Opponent Score Att.

* 01-09-13 UNLV W 65-60 15411

* 01-12-13 FRESNO STATE W 72-45 15337

* 01-16-13 at Boise State Wot 79-74 10420

* 01-23-13 COLORADO STATE W 66-61 15411

* 01-26-13 at San Diego State  L 34-55 12414

* 01-30-13 at Wyoming W 63-59 5376

* 02-02-13 NEVADA W 75-62 15346

* 02-06-13 AIR FORCE W 81-58 15373

* 02-09-13 at UNLV  L 55-64 17738

* 02-13-13 at Fresno State W 54-48 8241

* 02-16-13 BOISE STATE W 60-50 15411

* 02-23-13 at Colorado State W 91-82 8745

* 02-27-13 SAN DIEGO STATE W 70-60 15411

* 03-02-13 WYOMING W 53-42 15411

* 03-06-13 at Nevada W 75-62 6401

* 03-09-13 at Air Force  L 88-89 6117

* = Mountain West game

^ = ESPN's 24 Hours of College Basketball (Albuquerque, N.M.)

# = Paradise Jam (St. Thomas, V.I.)

$ = Mountain West/Missouri Valley Challenge (Terre Haute, Ind.)

% = Mountain West Tournament (Las Vegas, Nev.)



THE STAT CREW SYSTEM

New Mexico Points-Rebounds-Assists (as of Mar 21, 2013)

All games

01 02 03 04 10 13 21

Opponent Date Score THOMAS,CLE PEREZ,CHRI GREENWOOD, ADAMS,CHAD WILLIAMS,K FENTON,JAM SNELL,TONY

DAVIDSON 11-13-12 86-81 W  4 - 3 - 1 DNP  5 - 5 - 1  0 - 0 - 0  1 7 - 6 - 7 DNP  2 5 - 5 - 3

vs UIC 11-16-12 66-59 W  2 - 2 - 1 DNP  9 - 9 - 4  0 - 2 - 0  2 3 - 4 - 2 DNP  7 - 1 - 2

vs George Mason 11-18-12 70-69 W  0 - 0 - 2 DNP  3 - 3 - 3 DNP  1 4 - 3 - 4 DNP  2 7 - 1 - 4

vs Connecticut 11-19-12 66-60 W  0 - 0 - 1 DNP  1 2 - 7 - 0  6 - 4 - 0  1 5 - 5 - 5  4 - 0 - 1  1 1 - 0 - 2

IDAHO 11-23-12 73-58 W  0 - 2 - 1 DNP  3 - 2 - 4  9 - 5 - 1  1 0 - 2 - 7  6 - 1 - 0  6 - 1 - 7

PORTLAND 11-25-12 69-54 W  0 - 1 - 0 DNP  1 0 - 6 - 1  5 - 2 - 3  9 - 0 - 3  1 2 - 1 - 1  7 - 4 - 4

MERCER 11-28-12 76-58 W  0 - 0 - 0  1 - 0 - 0  7 - 8 - 1  6 - 5 - 1  2 - 4 - 6  5 - 0 - 2  1 3 - 5 - 5

at Indiana State 12-01-12 77-68 W  0 - 2 - 3 DNP  1 4 - 9 - 1  1 2 - 1 0 - 1  2 4 - 2 - 3  0 - 0 - 2  7 - 2 - 0

USC 12-05-12 75-67 W  3 - 2 - 1 DNP  1 7 - 2 - 3  8 - 4 - 0  1 3 - 3 - 9  1 - 0 - 0  7 - 1 - 4

VALPARAISO 12-08-12 65-52 W  1 - 0 - 0 DNP  6 - 6 - 3  1 2 - 1 - 1  5 - 4 - 6  0 - 1 - 1  7 - 1 - 3

NEW MEXICO STATE 12-15-12 73-58 W  0 - 0 - 0 DNP  5 - 2 - 0  1 3 - 1 0 - 1  1 5 - 8 - 7  6 - 1 - 1  1 0 - 1 - 4

at New Mexico State 12-19-12 68-63 W  0 - 1 - 0 DNP  1 0 - 6 - 1  6 - 3 - 1  2 4 - 5 - 2  2 - 1 - 1  1 1 - 2 - 3

SOUTH DAKOTA STATE 12-22-12 65-70 L  0 - 1 - 1 DNP  8 - 4 - 2  3 - 3 - 1  2 1 - 3 - 4  6 - 1 - 2  1 3 - 3 - 1

at Cincinnati 12-27-12 55-54 W  0 - 0 - 0 DNP  0 - 3 - 8  2 - 4 - 0  1 6 - 3 - 1  0 - 1 - 4  1 0 - 3 - 1

at Saint Louis 12-31-12 46-60 L  1 - 0 - 0 DNP  2 - 4 - 2  2 - 3 - 0  1 5 - 2 - 4  0 - 2 - 0  5 - 3 - 2

UNLV 01-09-13 65-60 W  0 - 0 - 0 DNP  3 - 5 - 4  6 - 1 0 - 0  1 1 - 4 - 3  3 - 1 - 1  1 3 - 2 - 3

FRESNO STATE 01-12-13 72-45 W  4 - 2 - 1 DNP  4 - 4 - 6  2 - 3 - 0 DNP  9 - 6 - 3  1 6 - 5 - 2

at Boise State 01-16-13 79-74 W  2 - 0 - 0 DNP  1 5 - 7 - 1  0 - 1 - 1  1 1 - 3 - 6  9 - 2 - 1  2 2 - 3 - 2

COLORADO STATE 01-23-13 66-61 W  0 - 0 - 1 DNP  5 - 4 - 2  1 3 - 6 - 3  9 - 4 - 4  9 - 1 - 0  2 3 - 3 - 1

at San Diego State 01-26-13 34-55 L  2 - 0 - 1 DNP  5 - 6 - 0  2 - 0 - 0  1 4 - 4 - 3  2 - 1 - 0  7 - 2 - 1

at Wyoming 01-30-13 63-59 W  0 - 1 - 0 DNP  1 3 - 1 0 - 4  2 - 0 - 1  1 2 - 6 - 4  3 - 4 - 0  6 - 0 - 1

NEVADA 02-02-13 75-62 W  2 - 1 - 0 DNP  1 5 - 7 - 6  1 0 - 4 - 2  9 - 2 - 5  4 - 1 - 2  6 - 3 - 5

AIR FORCE 02-06-13 81-58 W  4 - 0 - 0 DNP  1 3 - 5 - 0  3 - 3 - 0  1 1 - 6 - 7  5 - 2 - 6  1 4 - 1 - 2

at UNLV 02-09-13 55-64 L DNP DNP  7 - 3 - 2  0 - 1 - 0  5 - 2 - 5  0 - 1 - 2  6 - 6 - 1

at Fresno State 02-13-13 54-48 W  0 - 0 - 0 DNP  7 - 5 - 3  3 - 1 - 0  1 3 - 3 - 5  0 - 2 - 0  1 0 - 2 - 3

BOISE STATE 02-16-13 60-50 W  0 - 0 - 0 DNP  4 - 3 - 0  0 - 3 - 1  1 0 - 2 - 4  1 1 - 0 - 2  1 2 - 6 - 4

at Colorado State 02-23-13 91-82 W  0 - 1 - 0 DNP  6 - 3 - 6  4 - 3 - 0  4 6 - 5 - 4  0 - 1 - 1  1 0 - 4 - 5

SAN DIEGO STATE 02-27-13 70-60 W  2 - 2 - 0 DNP  7 - 6 - 3  2 - 0 - 0  8 - 6 - 8  0 - 0 - 2  1 0 - 3 - 2

WYOMING 03-02-13 53-42 W  6 - 1 - 0 DNP  1 - 5 - 0  0 - 2 - 0  7 - 5 - 6  2 - 2 - 2  9 - 4 - 2

at Nevada 03-06-13 75-62 W  0 - 0 - 1 DNP  2 - 2 - 2  5 - 0 - 0  1 0 - 1 - 5  6 - 2 - 1  2 5 - 4 - 4

at Air Force 03-09-13 88-89 L  0 - 0 - 2 DNP  9 - 4 - 2  9 - 1 - 2  2 1 - 2 - 1 0  0 - 0 - 0  2 1 - 1 - 7

vs Wyoming 03-13-13 59-46 W  3 - 1 - 0 DNP  5 - 6 - 1  4 - 3 - 2  6 - 4 - 4  5 - 2 - 2  1 5 - 3 - 2

vs San Diego State 03-15-13 60-50 W  0 - 1 - 0 DNP  3 - 4 - 0  2 - 6 - 1  7 - 5 - 6  0 - 1 - 1  1 7 - 5 - 4

at UNLV 03-16-13 63-56 W  0 - 2 - 0 DNP  9 - 7 - 5  2 - 2 - 0  1 2 - 1 - 7  5 - 1 - 0  2 1 - 1 - 3

vs Harvard 03-21-13 62-68 L  2 - 2 - 0 DNP  0 - 3 - 2  0 - 3 - 2  8 - 1 - 0  6 - 0 - 1  9 - 1 - 2

23 24 40 41 53

Opponent Date Score BANYARD,NI ALFORD,KOR WALKER,DEM BAIRSTOW,C KIRK,ALEX

DAVIDSON 11-13-12 86-81 W  2 - 6 - 2 DNP  1 0 - 0 - 0  9 - 4 - 1  1 4 - 7 - 0

vs UIC 11-16-12 66-59 W  0 - 2 - 0 DNP  1 3 - 5 - 1  3 - 0 - 0  9 - 9 - 0

vs George Mason 11-18-12 70-69 W  3 - 5 - 2 DNP  5 - 1 - 0  1 0 - 5 - 0  8 - 9 - 0

vs Connecticut 11-19-12 66-60 W  0 - 0 - 0 DNP  0 - 4 - 0  8 - 6 - 1  1 0 - 4 - 1

IDAHO 11-23-12 73-58 W  1 - 2 - 0  0 - 0 - 0  1 9 - 2 - 1  8 - 3 - 0  1 1 - 9 - 0

PORTLAND 11-25-12 69-54 W  0 - 0 - 0  0 - 1 - 0  3 - 1 - 2  9 - 1 1 - 0  1 4 - 1 1 - 0

MERCER 11-28-12 76-58 W  2 - 0 - 0  0 - 0 - 0  8 - 0 - 2  1 6 - 5 - 1  1 6 - 1 3 - 1

at Indiana State 12-01-12 77-68 W  2 - 0 - 0 DNP  0 - 3 - 0  8 - 1 1 - 1  1 0 - 4 - 0

USC 12-05-12 75-67 W  2 - 2 - 0 DNP  5 - 0 - 0  6 - 2 - 0  1 3 - 1 3 - 0

VALPARAISO 12-08-12 65-52 W  3 - 1 - 0 DNP  1 2 - 1 - 1  7 - 5 - 1  1 2 - 3 - 0

NEW MEXICO STATE 12-15-12 73-58 W  0 - 2 - 0  0 - 0 - 0  2 - 2 - 0  7 - 2 - 0  1 5 - 6 - 2

at New Mexico State 12-19-12 68-63 W  2 - 3 - 1 DNP  0 - 0 - 0  9 - 7 - 0  4 - 3 - 0

SOUTH DAKOTA STATE 12-22-12 65-70 L  0 - 2 - 0 DNP  2 - 0 - 2  6 - 4 - 0  6 - 6 - 0

at Cincinnati 12-27-12 55-54 W  0 - 0 - 0 DNP  5 - 2 - 1  7 - 6 - 0  1 5 - 7 - 0

at Saint Louis 12-31-12 46-60 L  1 - 2 - 1  0 - 0 - 0  3 - 2 - 0  4 - 6 - 0  1 3 - 8 - 0

UNLV 01-09-13 65-60 W  0 - 2 - 0 DNP  0 - 0 - 0  6 - 6 - 3  2 3 - 9 - 1

FRESNO STATE 01-12-13 72-45 W  1 - 3 - 0  1 - 0 - 0 DNP  1 6 - 5 - 0  1 9 - 1 4 - 0

at Boise State 01-16-13 79-74 W  0 - 1 - 0 DNP  2 - 0 - 0  8 - 4 - 0  1 0 - 7 - 0

COLORADO STATE 01-23-13 66-61 W  0 - 0 - 0 DNP  0 - 0 - 1  4 - 2 - 1  3 - 3 - 0

at San Diego State 01-26-13 34-55 L  0 - 1 - 0  0 - 0 - 0  0 - 0 - 1  0 - 3 - 2  2 - 6 - 0

at Wyoming 01-30-13 63-59 W  0 - 1 - 0 DNP DNP  1 7 - 2 - 0  1 0 - 6 - 2

NEVADA 02-02-13 75-62 W  4 - 1 - 0 DNP  1 2 - 1 - 0  7 - 5 - 1  6 - 4 - 1

AIR FORCE 02-06-13 81-58 W  0 - 2 - 0  0 - 0 - 0  3 - 1 - 3  1 4 - 9 - 3  1 4 - 8 - 0

at UNLV 02-09-13 55-64 L  1 - 4 - 0 DNP  6 - 2 - 0  1 3 - 6 - 2  1 7 - 1 6 - 0

at Fresno State 02-13-13 54-48 W  0 - 0 - 0 DNP  5 - 0 - 0  6 - 1 0 - 2  1 0 - 9 - 0

BOISE STATE 02-16-13 60-50 W  1 - 1 - 0 DNP DNP  1 6 - 7 - 1  6 - 1 2 - 0

at Colorado State 02-23-13 91-82 W  0 - 0 - 0 DNP DNP  6 - 6 - 2  1 9 - 1 0 - 0

SAN DIEGO STATE 02-27-13 70-60 W  0 - 0 - 0 DNP DNP  1 6 - 5 - 0  2 5 - 7 - 3

WYOMING 03-02-13 53-42 W DNP DNP DNP  1 3 - 9 - 2  1 5 - 9 - 0

at Nevada 03-06-13 75-62 W  1 - 0 - 0  0 - 0 - 1 DNP  1 5 - 1 0 - 1  1 1 - 1 0 - 1

at Air Force 03-09-13 88-89 L  0 - 0 - 1  0 - 0 - 0 DNP  1 2 - 7 - 2  1 6 - 1 1 - 3

vs Wyoming 03-13-13 59-46 W DNP DNP DNP  1 4 - 8 - 1  7 - 5 - 0

vs San Diego State 03-15-13 60-50 W DNP DNP DNP  1 6 - 1 1 - 2  1 5 - 7 - 1

at UNLV 03-16-13 63-56 W DNP DNP DNP  9 - 7 - 0  5 - 5 - 1

vs Harvard 03-21-13 62-68 L DNP DNP DNP  1 5 - 9 - 1  2 2 - 1 2 - 0



THE STAT CREW SYSTEM

New Mexico Team Game-by-Game Comparison (as of Mar 21, 2013)

All games

Opponent 1st 2nd Score Mar Total FG FG Pct 3-Pointers 3FG Pct Free Throws FT Pct Rebounds Assist T/Over Block Steal Fouls

DAVIDSON 31/45 55/36 86-81 +5 22-54/27-64 .407/.422 4-17/12-30 .235/.400 38-44/15-20 .864/.750 45/28 +17 15/18 11/8 3/2 4/4 19/27

UIC 37/23 29/36 66-59 +7 19-47/21-58 .404/.362 5-16/9-26 .313/.346 23-30/8-14 .767/.571 39/32 +7 10/11 18/12 4/1 6/8 20/23

George Mason 28/28 42/41 70-69 +1 22-50/24-58 .440/.414 9-18/11-23 .500/.478 17-22/10-13 .773/.769 30/35 (5) 15/12 18/16 2/2 3/6 13/17

Connecticut 30/27 36/33 66-60 +6 19-48/23-54 .396/.426 7-22/7-18 .318/.389 21-21/7-9 1000/.778 33/25 +8 11/10 13/12 1/3 5/6 13/21

IDAHO 36/36 37/22 73-58 +15 24-47/23-56 .511/.411 10-20/8-24 .500/.333 15-22/4-8 .682/.500 32/32   - 21/19 12/14 4/2 9/6 8/17

PORTLAND 30/27 39/27 69-54 +15 19-57/18-56 .333/.321 2-19/1-10 .105/.100 29-38/17-21 .763/.810 44/35 +9 14/10 14/16 5/6 8/8 16/26

MERCER 31/22 45/36 76-58 +18 27-60/22-58 .450/.379 5-19/7-21 .263/.333 17-26/7-13 .654/.538 43/33 +10 19/14 15/17 6/4 6/9 16/25

Indiana State 33/19 31/45 77-68 +9 22-57/23-59 .386/.390 5-20/4-23 .250/.174 28-34/18-30 .824/.600 44/37 +7 11/7 13/11 1/0 5/2 26/26

USC 43/34 32/33 75-67 +8 28-54/27-51 .519/.529 11-24/4-13 .458/.308 8-14/9-12 .571/.750 31/23 +8 17/16 13/14 3/4 10/8 13/16

VALPARAISO 29/25 36/27 65-52 +13 20-47/18-37 .426/.486 5-13/8-18 .385/.444 20-31/8-13 .645/.615 25/22 +3 16/12 10/23 2/1 9/4 15/23

NEW MEXICO STATE 39/32 34/26 73-58 +15 20-47/19-58 .426/.328 7-13/4-16 .538/.250 26-35/16-19 .743/.842 37/33 +4 15/12 6/8 11/4 4/4 17/23

New Mexico State 34/32 34/31 68-63 +5 23-55/21-55 .418/.382 6-20/10-17 .300/.588 16-22/11-20 .727/.550 35/39 (4) 9/13 9/14 6/4 5/2 17/22

SOUTH DAKOTA STATE 34/38 31/32 65-70 (5) 20-54/24-50 .370/.480 8-24/9-25 .333/.360 17-24/13-15 .708/.867 28/36 (8) 13/13 9/18 1/1 10/2 16/23

Cincinnati 22/26 33/28 55-54 +1 21-54/20-64 .389/.313 7-19/11-26 .368/.423 6-11/3-4 .545/.750 35/40 (5) 15/11 14/11 4/4 2/7 12/13

Saint Louis 13/33 33/27 46-60 (14) 14-44/21-52 .318/.404 3-12/5-21 .250/.238 15-20/13-19 .750/.684 36/32 +4 9/14 21/13 5/4 7/8 22/19

UNLV 34/30 31/30 65-60 +5 22-57/23-59 .386/.390 6-19/8-23 .316/.348 15-29/4-5 .517/.800 41/37 +4 15/19 12/17 2/5 9/3 11/22

FRESNO STATE 39/22 33/23 72-45 +27 29-59/16-48 .492/.333 2-12/5-20 .167/.250 12-19/8-15 .632/.533 43/25 +18 12/10 16/19 8/7 7/7 14/18

Boise State 37/37 26/26 79-74 +5 23-57/25-58 .404/.431 9-21/9-20 .429/.450 24-31/15-21 .774/.714 33/38 (5) 11/12 14/16 4/1 9/6 21/22

COLORADO STATE 35/25 31/36 66-61 +5 19-52/21-57 .365/.368 7-16/6-21 .438/.286 21-26/13-23 .808/.565 28/42 (14) 13/10 10/16 3/3 7/2 20/25

San Diego State 19/33 15/22 34-55 (21) 11-44/23-57 .250/.404 3-15/3-15 .200/.200 9-11/6-10 .818/.600 26/41 (15) 8/9 17/12 5/5 7/10 10/14

Wyoming 27/28 36/31 63-59 +4 25-52/20-49 .481/.408 2-10/12-22 .200/.545 11-14/7-10 .786/.700 35/23 +12 12/14 10/11 1/4 5/6 12/13

NEVADA 34/32 41/30 75-62 +13 28-50/24-59 .560/.407 11-21/10-26 .524/.385 8-14/4-6 .571/.667 29/33 (4) 22/17 7/11 7/1 6/3 11/17

AIR FORCE 42/29 39/29 81-58 +23 26-54/20-50 .481/.400 9-20/7-24 .450/.292 20-31/11-15 .645/.733 39/24 +15 21/13 11/15 2/2 8/7 15/21

UNLV 23/37 32/27 55-64 (9) 21-62/23-62 .339/.371 4-22/9-22 .182/.409 9-18/9-15 .500/.600 44/44   - 12/16 13/11 2/7 7/8 17/18

Fresno State 20/31 34/17 54-48 +6 21-56/18-55 .375/.327 5-19/9-24 .263/.375 7-11/3-4 .636/.750 39/36 +3 13/13 7/11 7/2 6/4 12/13

BOISE STATE 29/23 31/27 60-50 +10 17-49/20-54 .347/.370 7-17/5-20 .412/.250 19-25/5-10 .760/.500 37/32 +5 12/7 14/17 4/2 6/7 15/21

Colorado State 38/41 53/41 91-82 +9 27-51/29-70 .529/.414 12-23/8-21 .522/.381 25-33/16-23 .758/.696 33/42 (9) 18/15 9/9 5/1 6/4 22/22

SAN DIEGO STATE 28/26 42/34 70-60 +10 21-44/21-58 .477/.362 4-13/4-23 .308/.174 24-32/14-21 .750/.667 30/36 (6) 18/7 9/11 3/1 1/7 20/23

WYOMING 25/19 28/23 53-42 +11 15-42/16-57 .357/.281 2-14/7-24 .143/.292 21-27/3-7 .778/.429 38/34 +4 12/9 6/7 3/3 5/5 12/22

Nevada 36/32 39/30 75-62 +13 27-54/21-51 .500/.412 6-17/8-21 .353/.381 15-21/12-16 .714/.750 33/28 +5 16/13 6/11 4/3 8/3 15/17

Air Force 47/47 41/42 88-89 (1) 34-58/31-55 .586/.564 15-33/15-31 .455/.484 5-11/12-17 .455/.706 30/26 +4 29/23 8/6 3/1 5/5 16/14

Wyoming 34/24 25/22 59-46 +13 17-42/16-50 .405/.320 4-9/6-23 .444/.261 21-29/8-13 .724/.615 33/28 +5 12/11 9/10 5/0 6/5 14/22

San Diego State 29/20 31/30 60-50 +10 21-51/20-64 .412/.313 7-19/5-21 .368/.238 11-16/5-8 .688/.625 41/33 +8 15/10 10/4 5/2 1/7 12/15

UNLV 34/32 29/24 63-56 +7 23-50/20-59 .460/.339 9-19/9-31 .474/.290 8-13/7-11 .615/.636 29/41 (12) 16/9 7/11 2/6 6/3 13/13

Harvard 27/31 35/37 62-68 (6) 21-56/22-42 .375/.524 3-14/8-18 .214/.444 17-24/16-20 .708/.800 34/26 +8 8/11 11/13 1/3 12/3 17/20

Note: Game totals are displayed in the format TEAM/OPPONENT for each category


